
Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         01 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED FINE HAR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH SUE ME ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 548 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

MEMORY LANE'S TITAN HENDRICK LEIBRANDT $0.00 481 FARM, DESTINY  2

LAKEVIEW'S EVERYTHING'S FINE CHARLES WILSON $0.00 500 WILSON, CHARLES  3

CAPTIVATING CHARM KATHI HUMMEL $0.00 592 REYNOLDS, LESLIE  4

Class:         02 - HACKENY PONY OPEN/AADC  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND NEWS LEADER CONNIE SMITH $0.00 552 JONES, BETH  1

REGAL'S SHADOW TAMI SHROCK $0.00 344 SHROCK, TAMARA  2

Class:         03 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ADVENTURE'S PRIORITY TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 335 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  1

DREAMMASTER J'ST SHARPER CAROLYN KIRSCH [1374232] $0.00 509 KIRSCH, CAROLYN [1374232]  2

HYLEE'S LOCK N LOAD JEREMY HUMMEL $0.00 585 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  3

FATIMA'S VISION TORI PESCAR $0.00 321 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  4

NSS CANTANGO CAROLYN HOTES $0.00 561 EQUINES LTD, CH ELEGANT  5

Class:         04 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED PARK PLE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISS OLIVIA O'CLAIRE CRAIG HUMMEL $0.00 583 CALDWELL, ETTA  1

LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE MARY STRANG $0.00 525 STRANG, MARY  2

CAPTIVE SOUL CRAIG HUMMEL $0.00 591 REYNOLDS, LESLIE  3

Class:         05 - OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE  14Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  1

OLIVER HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 475 FINDLAY, DANNA  2

MR. RONALD WEASLEY NECOLE CLOUSE $0.00 329 BRIAN YOUNT, NECOLE CLOUSE  3

GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH PAT ZORE $0.00 271 ZORE, PAT  4

CH SANTA ANA WIND KOLBY BLAKE SMITH $0.00 489 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  5

CH OUT GO THE LIGHTS LAUREN BURIN $0.00 347 ZANDI, KELLY  6

CALLAWAY'S AIR FORCE ONE EMILY BEVAN $0.00 350 BEVAN, EMILY  7

TL MOONLIGHT EXPRESS JEN SAWYER $0.00 274 SAWYER, JEN  8

HAPPY SEVENTY FIFTH JASON MOLBACK $0.00 458 ELIAS, MARY  9

CH CH EQ CALLAWAY'S ROYAL REQU JESSICA KURFESS $0.00 460 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA 10

KING CAT KATHLEEN KERR $0.00 462 KERR, KATHLEEN 11

CLICK IT OR TICKET TERI ROBSON $0.00 480 FARM, DESTINY 12

NAPA VALLEY TAYLOR RUSH $0.00 487 FARM, SELDOM SEEN 13

CINNABAR'S STAR ELIZABETH SIMS $0.00 589 THOMPSON, ROBERT & DIANE 14

Class:         06 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED 5 GAITED  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH ATTACHE'S CROWN ROYAL KAREN FOLKERS $0.00 544 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

TORNAADO'S TEMPEST JASON MOLBACK $0.00 452 MEANOR, GERALDINE  2

Class:         07 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MEM  HEAT WAVE ANNILEE OBROCHTA [1361450] $0.00 340 SCRITCHFIELD, MEGAN [1377557]  1

AMCF SMITH N WESSON JAMIE SEKERAK $0.00 323 SEKERAK, JAMIE  2

ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 536 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  3

PLS CAZANOVA KODI STEBNER $0.00 303 STEBNER, JONI  4

WHITEMUD SUMMER STARS ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 469 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  5

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  6

Class:         08 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED 5 GAITRE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH MOJO LISA ULLIMAN $0.00 559 ULLIMAN, LISA  1

MR HAYWORTH JILL O'HARA $0.00 506 O'HARA, JILL  2
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         08 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED 5 GAITRE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHAMPAGNE CARAMAC HAILEY HICKMAN $0.00 490 HICKMAN, HAILEY  3

A SPECIALTY JJ BERISH $0.00 524 BERISH, JOE  4

CLOVERLEAF I AM LEGEND JENNIFER GULATI $0.00 336 GULATI, JENNIFER  5

WILD IRISH DREAM LESLIE REYNOLDS $0.00 590 REYNOLDS, LESLIE  6

Class:         09 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH ENGLISH PLEAS  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GKA JUMPIN JACK FLASH PAT ZORE $0.00 271 ZORE, PAT  1

HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS RAY CAIN $0.00 310 CAIN, RAY  2

Class:         10 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED SHOW PL  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S SPIDERMAN AMY HALLER $0.00 278 HALLER, AMY & JACK  1

JC MAJICS ALL OR NUTTIN TERRY DIVER $0.00 259 BETTEN, JOE  2

CH CARAMAC'S NORMA RAE STACEY BARE $0.00 532 BARE, STACEY  3

JACKSON PARK MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  4

WALTERWAY'S VALEDICTORIAN SHERRILL DUCHARME $0.00 459 TRUST, SBR  5

CAPER'S IMPRESSIVE BETHANY BURKE $0.00 260 BURKE, BETHANY  6

Class:         11 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REGALS BANDERLEO BETH JONES $0.00 554 JONES, BETH  1

X-TREMELY IMAGINATIVE CHARLES WILSON $0.00 398 WILSON, CHARLES  2

Class:         12 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED 3 GAITED  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIR SILVER KNIGHT ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 543 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

Class:         13 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GRAND CRU MARGAUX MICHELLE QUINN [1383076] $0.00 522 QUINN, MICHELLE [1383076]  1

TRSW VELVET BROWN DAYAN BIRCHLER $0.00 320 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  2

Class:         14 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED SHOW PL  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS SHE BE BAD JACQUELINE HAWKES $0.00 526 HAWKES, JACQUELINE  1

JACKSON PARK MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

LIMERICK'S EXTRA FABULOUS GEORGE HALEY $0.00 479 HALEY, GEORGE  3

Class:         15 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH PLEASURE DRIV  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  1

Class:         16 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED ENGLISH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH OUT GO THE LIGHTS KELLY ZANDI $0.00 347 ZANDI, KELLY  1

VAMOOSE DR ABBIE MCGOWAN $0.00 503 MCGOWAN, DR ABBIE  2

OVERNIGHT MALE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 563 UHLIK, EMILY  3

WINSDOWN BACARAT JOANNE BARTLEY $0.00 463 BENNETT, JOELLE  4

Class:         17 - ARABIAN COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEAS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DANCING PEARLS SUZANNE LAKE $0.00 272 LANE FARM, HICKORY  1

Class:         18 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED PARK OPE  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REVEL ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 547 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN DIANA PISTORA $0.00 533 PISTORA, DIANA  2

CH AURORA'S ASSET MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 565 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  3

CKH LUCKY CHARMER JEREMY HUMMEL $0.00 360 CALDWELL, ETTA  4
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         19 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH NATIVE COSTU  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STARFIRE BEY SUZANNE LAKE $0.00 273 LANE FARM, HICKORY  1

HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 310 CAIN, RAY  2

THE NEXT BIG THING RYLEIGH ALLES $0.00 268 AILES, ANNA  3

SF MYSTIC DREAMER CAMRYN AILES $0.00 267 AILES, ANNA  4

Class:         20 - MORGAN IN HAND  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  1

LL JIGG'S MISS DAISY WARNER MENDENHALL $0.00 501 MENDENHALL, JUDY & WARNER  2

AQUILA'S TOTAL DEVOTION JUDY MENDENHALL $0.00 502 MENDENHALL, JUDY & WARNER  3

Class:         21 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRED IN HAND  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIR SILVER KNIGHT ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 543 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

DOUBLETREES SCARLET DESIGN ANTHONY EDWARDS $0.00 533 PISTORA, DIANA  2

CH AURORA'S ASSET MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 565 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  3

REGAL REFLECTION ELIZABETH RAMSEY $0.00 534 RAMSEY, ELIZABETH  4

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  5

Class:         22 - ARABIAN HALTER  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HU ALIBIS SYMPHONY KELLY DITTMER $0.00 276 DITTMER, KELLY  1

EXPRESSHA CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 571 ZAKOWSKI, MARSHA  2

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  3

Class:         23 - FRIESIAN IN HAND  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOOITZEN FAN TEAKESYL SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 546 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

BREND V ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 545 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  3

Class:         24 - PAINT/PINTO HALTER  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMYR POCAHONTAS SAMANTHA KABER $0.00 281 SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA  1

LS ALL THAT JAZZ PETE HILLEGAS $0.00 258 HILLEGAS, DARRALL & ELIZABETH  2

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY JAKE MILLS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  3

LS MIZZ VICTORY RED ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 257 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  4

Class:         25 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH HALTER  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMYR POCAHONTAS SAMANTHA KABER $0.00 281 SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA  1

MONACO'S LUCKY CHARM KATHLEEN BURIN $0.00 279 CANBY, JONI  2

LS ALL THAT JAZZ PETE HILLEGAS $0.00 258 HILLEGAS, DARRALL & ELIZABETH  3

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY JAKE MILLS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  4

LS MIZZ VICTORY RED ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 257 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  5

Class:         26 - HORSE HALTER OPEN  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  1

AMYR POCAHONTAS SAMANTHA KABER $0.00 281 SHELATREE, DONALD & DONNA  2

SENORS MISS OKIE ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 516 RAY, HOLLY  3

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  4

Class:         27 - PONY HALTER OPEN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JUMPIN JACK FLASH CAITLIN BRANNON $0.00 291 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  1

RHODIE KRISTINE ROEGNER $0.00 282 LAKE, NATALIE  2

Class:         28 - HACKNEY PONY COUNTRY PLEASU  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         28 - HACKNEY PONY COUNTRY PLEASU  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BCF ARMED AND DANGEROUS MISSY FLEMING $0.00 512 FLEMING, DAVE & MISSY  1

WAYLAND BLUES HARRIET SCHULTZ $0.00 584 SCHULTZ, HARRIET  2

HEARTLAN SEAL THE DEAL BETH JONES $0.00 553 JONES, BETH  3

T'S DESAVOODOO TAMI SHROCK $0.00 343 SHROCK, TAMARA  4

Class:         29 - AMERICAN SADDLEBRFED OPEN W  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH A MAGIC SURPRISE KATHLEEN KERR $0.00 461 JOHNSON, PAT  1

CHARMING IN BLUE PAT JOHNSON $0.00 457 JOHNSON, PAT  2

HAPPY SEVENTY FIFTH MARY ELIAS $0.00 458 ELIAS, MARY  3

TOPEKA CHARLES WILSON $0.00 537 STODALAK, JUDIE  4

Class:         30 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIV  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OVT WHISKEY GIRL ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 470 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  1

Class:         31 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION ADULT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OVERNIGHT MALE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 563 UHLIK, EMILY  1

Class:         32 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RARE AND RESTLESS GRACE PORTER $0.00 334 PORTER, DOUG & KRISTI  1

AMERICA'S NATIONAL TREASURE AVA STACHOWSKI $0.00 262 STACHOWSKI, SHAWN  2

CH DETACHED YVONNE GIBSON $0.00 351 GIBSON, YVONNE  3

CH CH EQ CALLAWAY'S ROYAL REQU JESSICA KURFESS $0.00 460 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  4

BLUES BUCKEY BEAUTY CORINE KOOGLER $0.00 328 CLOUSE, NECOLE  5

Class:         33 - HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 14 TO 17  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  1

Z-J TINKERBELL CASSIDY ROCKACY $0.00 577 ROCKACY, CASSIDY  2

CHARMED DIVA SIENNA SPAETHER $0.00 293 CLARK, MARY & SHERI  3

SOCIETY'S BEY KAIDA LAUREN STEIN-MCCLURE $0.00 576 STEIN-MCCLURE, LAUREN  4

KEN MAR JILL CAITLIN BROWN $0.00 307 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  5

MIKALAS TIMELESS DIANA AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 308 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  6

CORRY'S JOSHUA MARIA PEARUS $0.00 295 MARKS, TAMMY  7

Class:         34 - ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE OPE  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAMIRAS SARAH CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  1

SF IMPERIAL SHARIF JUDITH DEMSHAR $0.00 346 DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH  2

MOON SHAHDO RAY CAIN $0.00 539 PRACHICK, CHARLES  3

HU ALIBIS SYMPHONY KELLY DITTMER $0.00 276 DITTMER, KELLY  4

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  5

TANYAA LISA YOUNG $0.00 515 YOUNG, LISA  6

FOCUS EMERALD ICE RHONDA PROCHASKA $0.00 387 PROCHASKA, RHONDA  7

Class:         35 - OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE JR  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GOOITZEN FAN TEAKESYL SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 546 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

IT'S SOMETHING SWEET HAILEY HICKMAN $0.00 491 BLAKER, LLOYD & KIM  2

QUEENS COCOA PUFF ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00 595 HENDERSON, ALEXYS  3

JACKSON PARK SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  4

JUMPIN JACK FLASH CAITLIN BRANNON $0.00 291 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  5

BAY ME BLUE SIENNA COUCY $0.00 333 OBERSCHLAKE, KATHY  6

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  7

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY JAKE MILLS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  8

THE NEXT BIG THING RYLEIGH ALLES $0.00 268 AILES, ANNA  9
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         35 - OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE JR  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEIR'S MAGIC HOUR JULIANA MARGARET MILLS $0.00 302 BURIN, LAUREN 10

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD 11

Class:         36 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL MADELINE HALE $0.00 560 HALE, BENJAMIN  1

CALLAWAY'S AIR FORCE ONE EMILY BEVAN $0.00 350 BEVAN, EMILY  2

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  3

Class:         37 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EX  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MEM  HEAT WAVE MEGAN SCRITCHFIELD [1377557] $0.00 340 SCRITCHFIELD, MEGAN [1377557]  1

TWELVE OAKS INTREPID HANNA CAMULLI $0.00 294 LLEWELLYN, ANDREA  2

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  3

MIKALAS TIMELESS DIANA AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 308 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  4

MORGANAS ZANADUE ANNIE GEORGE $0.00 309 SALERNO, LINDA  5

KEN MAR JILL CAITLIN BROWN $0.00 307 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  6

CORRY'S JOSHUA MARIA PEARUS $0.00 295 MARKS, TAMMY  7

FLAIRES MARINER ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 472 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  8

Class:         38 - ASB PARK PLEASURE JR/NOVICE  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S ISN'T SHE LOVELY LAUREN BURIN $0.00 297 GIBSON, BRENDA  1

RIDGEFIELD'S CAPTAIN COOL CLAYTON CALDWELL $0.00 581 CALDWELL, CLAYTON  2

NUTTIN BUT STEEL ERIN MCCRACKEN $0.00 451 MEANOR, GERALDINE  3

Class:         39 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE JR EXHIB  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SIMPLY AWESOME EMILY MIELKE [1384468] $0.00 523 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  1

TWIN WILLOW'S THE PROPHET BRIDGET MITCHELL $0.00 325 JONES, BETH  2

Class:         40 - OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EXHIB  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

Z-J TINKERBELL CASSIDY ROCKACY $0.00 577 ROCKACY, CASSIDY  1

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  2

SF MYSTIC DREAMER CAMRYN AILES $0.00 267 AILES, ANNA  3

VIRTUAL CONCEPT AUDREY COSTANTINI $0.00 478 COSTANTINI, AUDREY  4

SOCIETY'S BEY KAIDA LAUREN STEIN-MCCLURE $0.00 576 STEIN-MCCLURE, LAUREN  5

SELECTION IS SIMPLE ALEXA WALKER $0.00 322 WALKER, ALEXA  6

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MADISON GRAY $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  7

RIVER DANSER FRANKIE EXLER $0.00 578 EXLER, FRANKIE  8

HAVANNA HOTTIE BRENNA MANKO $0.00 586 COLDIRON, BEVERLY  9

Class:         41 - MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE OP  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SARDE'S ROCK OF LOVE MICHELLE QUINN [1383076] $0.00 521 QUINN, MICHELLE [1383076]  1

TKA REGGAE BAY ANNILEE OBROCHTA [1361450] $0.00 593 OBROCHTA, ANNILEE [1361450]  2

PARADIGM JOHN THOMAS KIM THOMAS $0.00 283 THOMAS, KIM  3

BROADWAY GRAND ILLUSION CAROLYN KIRSCH [1374232] $0.00 508 KIRSCH, CAROLYN [1374232]  4

RAZOR'S EDGE CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 538 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  5

FAIRCREST BOLD INTENTIONS MISSY FLEMING $0.00 510 FLEMING, DAVE & MISSY  6

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  7

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  8

Class:         42 - ASB SADDLEBRED HUNTER COUNT  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GUILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON $0.00 330 WILSON, JILL  1

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  2

CIN BAR'S COOL DUDE CALLEY MITCHELL $0.00 400 MITCHELL, CALLEY  3
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Schooley Show Services
Class Results (Compact) THE PINK RIBBON CLASSIC CHARITY HORSE SHOW

Class:         42 - ASB SADDLEBRED HUNTER COUNT  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I SPOT TROUBLE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 562 UHLIK, EMILY  4

SECRET VISION TRACY ERICKSON $0.00 568 ERICKSON, TRACY  5

Class:         43 - ASHA DRIVING CHALLENGE SHOW  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LIMERICK'S EXTRA FABULOUS MICHELLE HALEY $0.00 479 HALEY, GEORGE  1

Class:         44 - HACKNEY HARNESS PONY OPEN/AA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

T'S CHICK CHASER TAMI SHROCK $0.00 341 SHROCK, TAMARA  1

FRESCHETTA SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 550 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  2

Class:         45 - ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WALTERWAY'S LATE NIGHT OUT JONI CANBY $0.00 269 CANBY, JONI  1

KING CAT KATHLEEN KERR $0.00 462 KERR, KATHLEEN  2

WINSDOWN BACARAT JOANNE BARTLEY $0.00 463 BENNETT, JOELLE  3

Class:         46 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 14-17  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MADEIRA'S FAME ALEIA BROWN $0.00 558 BROWN, ALEIA  1

HYLEE'S LOCK N LOAD TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 585 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  2

QUEENS COCOA PUFF ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00 595 HENDERSON, ALEXYS  3

BURKLANDS RAFFINESSE KERRIANNE ADAMEK [1384330] $0.00 327 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  4

ULTRA'S MY GIRL ERIN WILBER [1365189] $0.00 288 FAMILY, THE WILBUR  5

HARLEM'S SWEET SUCCESS CAITLIN BRANNON $0.00 292 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  6

TRSW VELVET BROWN AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 320 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  7

Class:         47 - ASB PARK JR/NOVICE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ALL MIGHTY JASON MOLBACK $0.00 454 MEANOR, GERALDINE  1

CKH LUCKY CHARMER JEREMY HUMMEL $0.00 360 CALDWELL, ETTA  2

Class:         48 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND U  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH CAN YOU HEAR ME NOW SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 540 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  2

Class:         50 - HUNT SEAT EQUITATION 13 AND UN  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GALAS PRINCESS HANNAH ARSLANIAN $0.00 263 ARSLANIAN, HANNAH  1

TWELVE OAKS INTREPID HANNA CAMULLI $0.00 294 LLEWELLYN, ANDREA  2

CHARMED DIVA SHERRY CLARK $0.00 293 CLARK, MARY & SHERI  3

SELECTION IS SIMPLE ALEXA WALKER $0.00 322 WALKER, ALEXA  4

VIRTUAL CONCEPT AUDREY COSTANTINI $0.00 478 COSTANTINI, AUDREY  5

HAVANNA HOTTIE BRENNA MANKO $0.00 586 COLDIRON, BEVERLY  6

THE BLUE KANGAROO MACKENZIE FISHER $0.00 300 FISHER, MACKENZIE  7

MORGANAS ZANADUE ANNIE GEORGE $0.00 309 SALERNO, LINDA  8

TALUS FALLEN ANGEL TATUM ERICKSON $0.00 567 ERICKSON, TRACY  9

Class:         51 - ASB SHOW PLEASURE NOVICE HOR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HAPPY DANCE DEBORAH BRAKE $0.00 588 BRAKE, DEBORAH  1

JACKSON PARK SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

WALTERWAY'S VALEDICTORIAN SHERRILL DUCHARME $0.00 459 TRUST, SBR  3

DREAMING BIG TORI SMITH $0.00 286 SMITH, TORI  4

Class:         52 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE AMATEU  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REGAL'S COMMANDER STEVE SHROCK $0.00 345 SHROCK, TAMARA  1
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Class:         52 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE AMATEU  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BOXFORD COURAGOUS SPIRIT BETH JONES $0.00 551 JONES, BETH  2

Class:         53 - ASB FINE HARNESS JR/NOVICE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CAPTIVATING CHARM KATHI HUMMEL $0.00 592 REYNOLDS, LESLIE  1

Class:         54 - ASB SADDLE & BRIDLE HUNTER SEA  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HARLEM'S SWEET SUCCESS PHYLLIS BRANNON $0.00 292 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  1

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  2

SECRET VISION TRACY ERICKSON $0.00 568 ERICKSON, TRACY  3

I SPOT TROUBLE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 562 UHLIK, EMILY  4

CHARMED DIVA SIENNA SPAETHER $0.00 293 CLARK, MARY & SHERI  5

CIN BAR'S COOL DUDE CALLEY MITCHELL $0.00 400 MITCHELL, CALLEY  6

Class:         55 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAMIRAS SARAH CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  1

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  2

MOON SHAHDO CHARLES PRACHICK $0.00 539 PRACHICK, CHARLES  3

RAZOR'S EDGE CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 538 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  4

KIS MY IMPRESIVE BASK LISA KESEK $0.00 287 KESEK, LISA  5

FOCUS EMERALD ICE RHONDA PROCHASKA $0.00 387 PROCHASKA, RHONDA  6

Class:         56 - ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FAMOUS KISS ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 549 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

MAXED OUT DANA BAER $0.00 507 BAER, DANA & TOM  2

KOURAGEOUS OUTRAGEOUS KATHY OBERSCHLAKE $0.00 332 OBERSCHLAKE, KATHY  3

SANTANA DANCER JENNIFER NEAL $0.00 598 NEAL, JENNIFER  4

ALL NEW SENSATION ANGIE DUBOIS $0.00 476 DUBOIS, ANGIE  5

Class:         57 - MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEAS  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HHF THRILLSEEKER MADLYN YOUNG $0.00 505 YOUNG, MADALINE  1

BURKLANDS RAFFINESSE KERRIANNE ADAMEK [1384330] $0.00 327 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

DREAMMASTER J'ST SHARPER CAROLYN KIRSCH [1374232] $0.00 509 KIRSCH, CAROLYN [1374232]  3

LOOKAWAY'S HOWITZER ALYSSA ROSE $0.00 289 FLOWER, KATHLEEN [1106855]  4

FRF MAIN STREET MELISSA BENNETT $0.00 275 BENNETT, MELISSA  5

MIAMI HEAT MICHELLE QUINN [1383076] $0.00 520 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  6

ULTRA'S MY GIRL BETH WILBER $0.00 288 FAMILY, THE WILBUR  7

Class:         58 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S NORTHERN STAR MARY MITKISH $0.00 399 BURIN, LAUREN  1

REGAL REFLECTION ELIZABETH RAMSEY $0.00 534 RAMSEY, ELIZABETH  2

Class:         59 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMAT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMCF SMITH N WESSON JAMIE SEKERAK $0.00 323 SEKERAK, JAMIE  1

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  2

PLS CAZANOVA KODI STEBNER $0.00 303 STEBNER, JONI  3

WHITEMUD SUMMER STARS ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 469 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  4

Class:         60 - ASB PARK PLEASURE AMATEUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISS OLIVIA O'CLAIRE TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 583 CALDWELL, ETTA  1

NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS $0.00 528 NORRIS, KELLEY  2

Class:         61 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH WESTERN PLEA  1Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:         61 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH WESTERN PLEA  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

KIS MY IMPRESIVE BASK LISA KESEK $0.00 287 KESEK, LISA  1

Class:         62 - ASB COUNTRY WESTERN PLEASUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARMING IN BLUE PAT JOHNSON $0.00 457 JOHNSON, PAT  1

CH A MAGIC SURPRISE KATHLEEN KERR $0.00 461 JOHNSON, PAT  2

HAPPY SEVENTY FIFTH MARY ELIAS $0.00 458 ELIAS, MARY  3

TOPEKA KIM EVANS $0.00 537 STODALAK, JUDIE  4

HE'S A SECRET AGENT JILL WILSON $0.00 331 WILSON, JILL  5

Class:         63 - CHALLENGED RIDERS CHAMPIONS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GLORIA (ACADEMY #4) ERIN HAWLEY $0.00 485 FARM, DESTINY  1

Class:         64 - PARADE HORSE OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PADDYNGTON'S MARK OF DESTINCTI HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 473 ARMSTRONG, HOLLY  1

OLIVER KELSEY ARMSTRONG $0.00 475 FINDLAY, DANNA  2

CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD KRISTEN SIESS $0.00 337 SIESS FINLEY, STACEY  3

Class:         65 - ASB PARK PLEASURE CALCUTTA CH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I'M SUPER SONIC LAUREN BURIN $0.00 299 HALLER, AMY & JACK  1

SATIN CAT ED LAKE $0.00 255 VIDA, RACHEL  2

KALARAMA'S SUPER PRINCE ERIN MCCRACKEN $0.00 456 JOHNSON, PAT  3

Class:         66 - HACKNEY SHOW PLEASURE DRIVIN  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REEDANN'S LIBERACE JACQUELINE HAWKES $0.00 527 HAWKES, JACQUELINE  1

HEARTLANS PARADE TIME BETH JONES $0.00 513 JONES, BETH  2

DUN HAVEN DELIGHTFUL DIVA DAVE FLEMING $0.00 511 FLEMING, DAVE & MISSY  3

SPECIAL DREAM TAMI SHROCK $0.00 342 SHROCK, TAMARA  4

Class:         67 - ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAYS BORN A WINNER LISA MAY $0.00 529 WINGFIELD, ALEXANDRA  1

SUGAR SWEET AND SEXY KRISTEN SIESS $0.00 339 STACEY FINLEY, DEISE SIESS  2

Class:         68 - FRIESIAN OPEN ENGLISH PLEASUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ILLUS WALDMAN ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 541 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

OLIVER HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 475 FINDLAY, DANNA  3

PRINZ RAZZMATAZZ ROBIN SANZI $0.00 311 SANZI, ROB & ROBIN  4

BREND V MEREDITH DOUGHERTY $0.00 545 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  5

Class:         69 - ASB 5 GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MIDNIGHT SENOR KOLBY SMITH $0.00 499 SMITH, KOLBY  1

KALARAMA'S SHOWOFF JULIANA MARGARET MILLS $0.00 301 MILLS, DR. STEVEN  2

Class:         70 - OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE  13Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 536 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  1

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  2

EXPRESSHA CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 571 ZAKOWSKI, MARSHA  3

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MADISON GRAY $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  4

DA KING THE BELL STEPHANIE SUTTON $0.00 298 SUTTON, BRITTANY  5

AMCF SMITH N WESSON JAMIE SEKERAK $0.00 323 SEKERAK, JAMIE  6

SENORS MISS OKIE ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 516 RAY, HOLLY  7
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Class:         70 - OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE  13Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE BLUE KANGAROO MACKENZIE FISHER $0.00 300 FISHER, MACKENZIE  8

WHITEMUD SUMMER STARS ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 469 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  9

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY 10

GENE'S RISING STAR SAM CHESTNUT $0.00 535 BRADFORD HESS, SAM CHESTNUT 11

RIVER DANSER FRANKIE EXLER $0.00 578 EXLER, FRANKIE 12

HAVANNA HOTTIE BRENNA MANKO $0.00 586 COLDIRON, BEVERLY 13

Class:         71 - $100 ASB PARK AMATEUR ASHAO  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMBER'S BLUE THUNDER MARGO COLEMAN $0.00 504 COLEMAN, MARGO  1

SUDOKU TAYLOR RUSH $0.00 488 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  2

LAWMAN BETSY KRUTEK $0.00 531 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  3

CH AURORA'S ASSET MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 565 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  4

THE PARTY PRINCE JENNIFER NEAL $0.00 594 NEAL, JENNIFER  5

Class:         72 - ASB FINE HARNESS AMATEUR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FOLLOW THE SUN ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 542 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

Class:         73 - HACKNEY PONY OPEN CHAMPIONS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND NEWS LEADER CONNIE SMITH $0.00 552 JONES, BETH  1

Class:         74 - ASB PARK PLEASURE DRIVING CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LEATHERWOOD'S LIPSTICK JUNGLE MARY STRANG $0.00 525 STRANG, MARY  1

CAPTIVE SOUL CRAIG HUMMEL $0.00 591 REYNOLDS, LESLIE  2

Class:         75 - MORGAN ENGLISH PLEASURE AMAT  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HYLEE'S LOCK N LOAD TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 585 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  1

TRSW VELVET BROWN AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 320 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  2

Class:         77 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH COUNTRY ENG  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE NEXT BIG THING RYLEIGH ALLES $0.00 268 AILES, ANNA  1

REDDLINE MADISON KETTERMAN $0.00 296 KETTERMAN, MADISON  2

Class:         78 - ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITO  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HURRY TO PARADISE JESSICA ZARLINGO $0.00 352 ZARLINGO, THOMAS  1

CH CAN YOU HEAR ME NOW SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 540 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  2

CH RHIANNA LETICIA SMITH $0.00 324 WILSON, JILL  3

CH SANTA ANA WIND KOLBY BLAKE SMITH $0.00 489 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  4

MEMORIES IN THE PARK TERI ROBSON $0.00 477 ROBSON, TERI  5

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  6

ACTIVATOR LYNN TUCCI $0.00 312 EQUINES, CH ELEGANT  7

UNSTOPPABLE THUNDER LAUREN JEWELL $0.00 569 JEWELL, LISA  8

JACKSON PARK SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  9

Class:         79 - ASB PARK CHAMPIONSHIP  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REVEL ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 547 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

CH AURORA'S ASSET MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 565 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

Class:         80 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE CHAMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

X-TREMELY IMAGINATIVE CHARLES WILSON $0.00 398 WILSON, CHARLES  1

Class:         81 - ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME  1Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:         81 - ARABIAN NATIVE COSTUME  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  1

Class:         85 - ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE OPEN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GALAS PRINCESS HANNAH ARSLANIAN $0.00 263 ARSLANIAN, HANNAH  1

RIVER DANSER FRANKIE EXLER $0.00 578 EXLER, FRANKIE  2

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  3

Class:         86 - OPEN SNAFFLE BIT 4 & UNDER WAL  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LH MAJESTEITS SAMARAI ED LAKE $0.00 394 LAKE, ED & SUZANNE  1

DIAMONDS AND STILETTOS HOLLY FERGUSON $0.00 353 FERGUSON, HOLLY  2

LS MIZZ VICTORY RED ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 257 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  3

Class:         88 - 10 & UNDER WALK/TROT WESTERN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ARTFUL IMAGE SOPHIA STILLINGS $0.00 556 STILLINGS, SOPHIA  1

Class:         89 - ASB NATURAL COUNTRY PLEASURE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  1

REGAL REFLECTION ELIZABETH RAMSEY $0.00 534 RAMSEY, ELIZABETH  2

Class:         90 - 10 & UNDER WALKT/TROT SADDLE  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BASKE IN PEARLS KAITLYN ROEGNER $0.00 396 ROEGNER, KAITLYN  1

STARFIRE BEY NATALIE LAKE $0.00 273 LANE FARM, HICKORY  2

JAMAICAN ME CRAZY REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 355 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  3

DEEP BLUE KISS ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 338 SIESS FINLEY, STACEY  4

HEARTLAND EXPRESS TYLER BERISH $0.00 498 BERISH, JOE  5

Class:         91 - HACKNEY PONY COUNTRY PLEASU  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WAYLAND BLUES HARRIET SCHULTZ $0.00 584 SCHULTZ, HARRIET  1

Class:         92 - MORGAN CLASSIC PLEASURE DRIV  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OVT WHISKEY GIRL ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 470 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  1

Class:         93 - 10 & UNDER WALK/TROT HUNT SEA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND INFINITY CALLIE BURROUGHS $0.00 395 BURROUGHS, CALLIE  1

CANADIUS BEY CHRISTOPHER LAKE $0.00 397 LAKE, CHRISTOPHER  2

MISS MISSY MAE MAKAYLA MONEYPENNY $0.00 356 BRYANT, AMY  3

TALUS FALLEN ANGEL TATUM ERICKSON $0.00 567 ERICKSON, TRACY  4

PEANUT BUSTER PARFAIT KATIE GEORGE $0.00 306 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  5

Class:         94 - MORGAN PARK SADDLE OPEN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HFF TOMCAT VICTORY LAUREN BURIN $0.00 354 HORNE, GARY & MAURENA [APPLIE FOR]  1

Class:         95 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE JR EXH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  1

TANYAA LISA YOUNG $0.00 515 YOUNG, LISA  2

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  3

SAMIRAS SARAH CAMDON WRIGHT $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  4

Class:         96 - PAINT/PINTO ENGLISH PLEASURE O  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:         96 - PAINT/PINTO ENGLISH PLEASURE O  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MADISON GRAY $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  1

I SPOT TROUBLE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 562 UHLIK, EMILY  2

LS ALL THAT JAZZ PETE HILLEGAS $0.00 258 HILLEGAS, DARRALL & ELIZABETH  3

T.S. ROADSTER HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 474 ARMSTRONG, HOLLY  4

TALUS FALLEN ANGEL ERICA JEWELL $0.00 567 ERICKSON, TRACY  5

Class:         98 - ARABIAN COUNTRY ENGLISH PLEAS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DANCING PEARLS SUZANNE LAKE $0.00 272 LANE FARM, HICKORY  1

Class:        100 - ROADSTER PONY TO BIKE JR/AMAT  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWIN WILLOW'S THE PROPHET BRIDGET MITCHELL $0.00 325 JONES, BETH  1

Class:        101 - ASB COUNTRY PLEASURE DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

WALTERWAY'S LATE NIGHT OUT JONI CANBY $0.00 269 CANBY, JONI  1

Class:        102 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH HUNTER PLEAS  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR TORI SMITH $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  1

DA KING THE BELL STEPHANIE SUTTON $0.00 298 SUTTON, BRITTANY  2

HAVANNA HOTTIE BRENNA MANKO $0.00 586 COLDIRON, BEVERLY  3

SOCIETY'S BEY KAIDA LAUREN STEIN-MCCLURE $0.00 576 STEIN-MCCLURE, LAUREN  4

SF MYSTIC DREAMER CAMRYN AILES $0.00 267 AILES, ANNA  5

Class:        103 - MORGAN WESTERN PLEASURE CH  7Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TKA REGGAE BAY ANNILEE OBROCHTA [1361450] $0.00 593 OBROCHTA, ANNILEE [1361450]  1

BROADWAY GRAND ILLUSION CAROLYN KIRSCH [1374232] $0.00 508 KIRSCH, CAROLYN [1374232]  2

PARADIGM JOHN THOMAS KIM THOMAS $0.00 283 THOMAS, KIM  3

SARDE'S ROCK OF LOVE MICHELLE QUINN [1383076] $0.00 521 QUINN, MICHELLE [1383076]  4

RAZOR'S EDGE CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 538 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  5

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  6

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  7

Class:        104 - RESCUE HORSE (WALK & TROT ON  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SBR JIMMY KIMMEL ERIN MCCRACKEN $0.00 466 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  1

SBR CELTIC JESSICA KURFESS $0.00 468 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  2

SBR LINDY HOP SBR TRUST $0.00 464 TRUST, SBR  3

THE BLUE KANGAROO MACKENZIE FISHER $0.00 300 FISHER, MACKENZIE  4

Class:        105 - OPEN SADDLE SEAT JR. EXHIBITOR  9Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

IT'S SOMETHING SWEET HAILEY HICKMAN $0.00 491 BLAKER, LLOYD & KIM  1

GOOITZEN FAN TEAKESYL SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 546 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  2

QUEENS COCOA PUFF ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00 595 HENDERSON, ALEXYS  3

HEIR'S MAGIC HOUR JULIANA MARGARET MILLS $0.00 302 BURIN, LAUREN  4

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  5

BAY ME BLUE SIENNA COUCY $0.00 333 OBERSCHLAKE, KATHY  6

JUMPIN JACK FLASH CAITLIN BRANNON $0.00 291 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  7

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  8

JACKSON PARK SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  9

Class:        106 - ASB 5 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAM  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MIDNIGHT SENOR KOLBY SMITH $0.00 499 SMITH, KOLBY  1

KALARAMA'S SHOWOFF JULIANA MARGARET MILLS $0.00 301 MILLS, DR. STEVEN  2
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Class:        107 - MORGAN PLEASURE DRIVING CHA  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TRSW VELVET BROWN DAYAN BIRCHLER $0.00 320 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  1

Class:        108 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEAS. JR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL MADELINE HALE $0.00 560 HALE, BENJAMIN  1

CALLAWAY'S AIR FORCE ONE EMILY BEVAN $0.00 350 BEVAN, EMILY  2

Class:        109 - ARABIAN ENGLISH PLEASURE OPE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TL MOONLIGHT EXPRESS JEN SAWYER $0.00 274 SAWYER, JEN  1

Class:        110 - ASB SHOW PLEASURE DRIVING CH  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HS SHE BE BAD JACQUELINE HAWKES $0.00 526 HAWKES, JACQUELINE  1

JACKSON PARK MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  2

LIMERICK'S EXTRA FABULOUS GEORGE HALEY $0.00 479 HALEY, GEORGE  3

Class:        112 - ASB 5 GAITED SHOW PLEASURE CH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MR HAYWORTH JILL O'HARA $0.00 506 O'HARA, JILL  1

A SPECIALTY JJ BERISH $0.00 524 BERISH, JOE  2

CH MOJO LISA ULLIMAN $0.00 559 ULLIMAN, LISA  3

CLOVERLEAF I AM LEGEND JENNIFER GULATI $0.00 336 GULATI, JENNIFER  4

Class:        113 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE JR E  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWELVE OAKS INTREPID HANNA CAMULLI $0.00 294 LLEWELLYN, ANDREA  1

MEM  HEAT WAVE MEGAN SCRITCHFIELD [1377557] $0.00 340 SCRITCHFIELD, MEGAN [1377557]  2

FLAIRES MARINER ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 472 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  3

MIKALAS TIMELESS DIANA AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 308 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  4

MORGANAS ZANADUE ANNIE GEORGE $0.00 309 SALERNO, LINDA  5

KEN MAR JILL CAITLIN BROWN $0.00 307 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  6

Class:        114 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEAS JR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMERICA'S NATIONAL TREASURE AVA STACHOWSKI $0.00 262 STACHOWSKI, SHAWN  1

CH DETACHED YVONNE GIBSON $0.00 351 GIBSON, YVONNE  2

CH CH EQ CALLAWAY'S ROYAL REQU JESSICA KURFESS $0.00 460 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  3

BLUES BUCKEY BEAUTY CORINE KOOGLER $0.00 328 CLOUSE, NECOLE  4

Class:        115 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE AMAT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AMCF SMITH N WESSON JAMIE SEKERAK $0.00 323 SEKERAK, JAMIE  1

WHITEMUD SUMMER STARS ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 469 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  2

PLS CAZANOVA KODI STEBNER $0.00 303 STEBNER, JONI  3

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  4

Class:        116 - ASB HUNTER COUNTRY PLEASURE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GUILDED IMAGE JILL WILSON $0.00 330 WILSON, JILL  1

HARLEM'S SWEET SUCCESS PHYLLIS BRANNON $0.00 292 BRANNON, PHYLLIS & CAITLIN  2

I SPOT TROUBLE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 562 UHLIK, EMILY  3

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  4

SECRET VISION TRACY ERICKSON $0.00 568 ERICKSON, TRACY  5

CIN BAR'S COOL DUDE CALLEY MITCHELL $0.00 400 MITCHELL, CALLEY  6

Class:        117 - MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEAS  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HHF THRILLSEEKER MADLYN YOUNG $0.00 505 YOUNG, MADALINE  1

BURKLANDS RAFFINESSE KERRIANNE ADAMEK [1384330] $0.00 327 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2
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Class:        117 - MORGAN CLASSIC ENGLISH PLEAS  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DREAMMASTER J'ST SHARPER CAROLYN KIRSCH [1374232] $0.00 509 KIRSCH, CAROLYN [1374232]  3

MIAMI HEAT MICHELLE QUINN [1383076] $0.00 520 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  4

ULTRA'S MY GIRL ERIN WILBER [1365189] $0.00 288 FAMILY, THE WILBUR  5

FRF MAIN STREET MELISSA BENNETT $0.00 275 BENNETT, MELISSA  6

Class:        118 - ASB SHOW PLEASURE JR EXHIBITO  8Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH CAN YOU HEAR ME NOW SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 540 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

CH RHIANNA LETICIA SMITH $0.00 324 WILSON, JILL  2

HURRY TO PARADISE JESSICA ZARLINGO $0.00 352 ZARLINGO, THOMAS  3

CH SANTA ANA WIND KOLBY BLAKE SMITH $0.00 489 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  4

ACTIVATOR LYNN TUCCI $0.00 312 EQUINES, CH ELEGANT  5

JACKSON PARK SELENA QUINTANA $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  6

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  7

MEMORIES IN THE PARK TERI ROBSON $0.00 477 ROBSON, TERI  8

Class:        119 - SADDLE SEAT EQUITATION CHAMP  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

QUEENS COCOA PUFF ALEXYS HENDERSON $0.00 595 HENDERSON, ALEXYS  1

HYLEE'S LOCK N LOAD TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 585 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  2

CH CAN YOU HEAR ME NOW SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 540 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  3

BURKLANDS RAFFINESSE KERRIANNE ADAMEK [1384330] $0.00 327 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  4

KOOL N FROSTY NICHAELA NOEBE $0.00 564 NOEBE, NICHAELA  5

Class:        120 - ASB WESTERN COUNTRY PLEASUR  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARMING IN BLUE PAT JOHNSON $0.00 457 JOHNSON, PAT  1

CH A MAGIC SURPRISE KATHLEEN KERR $0.00 461 JOHNSON, PAT  2

HAPPY SEVENTY FIFTH MARY ELIAS $0.00 458 ELIAS, MARY  3

TOPEKA KIM EVANS $0.00 537 STODALAK, JUDIE  4

Class:        121 - ARABIAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAM  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BASK COLORADO FAY MARIA CONGLIANO $0.00 573 CONGLIANO, MARIA  1

EXPRESSHA CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 571 ZAKOWSKI, MARSHA  2

GALAS PRINCESS HANNAH ARSLANIAN $0.00 263 ARSLANIAN, HANNAH  3

Class:        122 - PARADE HORSE OPEN CHAMPIONS  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

OLIVER AMY HALLER $0.00 475 FINDLAY, DANNA  1

CLOVERLEAF SKYBIRD JENNIFER GULATI $0.00 337 SIESS FINLEY, STACEY  2

PADDYNGTON'S MARK OF DESTINCTI HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 473 ARMSTRONG, HOLLY  3

Class:        123 - ASB SHOW PLEASURE CHAMPIONS  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S SPIDERMAN AMY HALLER $0.00 278 HALLER, AMY & JACK  1

CAPER'S IMPRESSIVE BETHANY BURKE $0.00 260 BURKE, BETHANY  2

CH CARAMAC'S NORMA RAE STACEY BARE $0.00 532 BARE, STACEY  3

JACKSON PARK MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 579 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  4

WALTERWAY'S VALEDICTORIAN SHERRILL DUCHARME $0.00 459 TRUST, SBR  5

Class:        124 - FRIESIAN OPEN ENGLISH PLEASUR  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  1

PRINZ RAZZMATAZZ ROBIN SANZI $0.00 311 SANZI, ROB & ROBIN  2

BREND V MEREDITH DOUGHERTY $0.00 545 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  3

Class:        125 - ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMP LO  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUGAR SWEET AND SEXY KRISTEN SIESS $0.00 339 STACEY FINLEY, DEISE SIESS  1
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Class:        125 - ASB 5 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMP LO  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAYS BORN A WINNER LISA MAY $0.00 529 WINGFIELD, ALEXANDRA  2

Class:        126 - OPEN SADDLE SEAT PLEASURE CH  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SETSKE FAN T GRUTSLAN JENNIFER CUNNINGHAM $0.00 580 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  1

OLIVER HOLLY ARMSTRONG $0.00 475 FINDLAY, DANNA  2

NAPA VALLEY TAYLOR RUSH $0.00 487 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  3

TL MOONLIGHT EXPRESS JEN SAWYER $0.00 274 SAWYER, JEN  4

CINNABAR'S STAR ELIZABETH SIMS $0.00 589 THOMPSON, ROBERT & DIANE  5

CLICK IT OR TICKET TERI ROBSON $0.00 480 FARM, DESTINY  6

Class:        127 - MORGAN OPEN ENGLISH PLEASUR  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BURKLANDS RAFFINESSE KERRIANNE ADAMEK [1384330] $0.00 327 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  1

NSS CANTANGO CAROLYN HOTES $0.00 561 EQUINES LTD, CH ELEGANT  2

ADVENTURE'S PRIORITY TAYLOR TOTH [1387062] $0.00 335 TOTH BUICK GMC, TAYLOR TOTH  3

FATIMA'S VISION TORI PESCAR $0.00 321 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  4

TRSW VELVET BROWN AUSTIN COLE [1386367] $0.00 320 PESKAR, VICTORIA [1367786]  5

Class:        128 - ASB PARK PLEASURE CHAMPIONSH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

I'M SUPER SONIC LAUREN BURIN $0.00 299 HALLER, AMY & JACK  1

NEW YORK FLASH KELLEY NORRIS $0.00 528 NORRIS, KELLEY  2

SATIN CAT ED LAKE $0.00 255 VIDA, RACHEL  3

KALARAMA'S SUPER PRINCE ERIN MCCRACKEN $0.00 456 JOHNSON, PAT  4

Class:        129 - ASB FINE HARNESS CHAMP YVONN  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

LAKEVIEW'S EVERYTHING'S FINE CHARLES WILSON $0.00 500 WILSON, CHARLES  1

CH SUE ME RICK MARTIN $0.00 548 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  2

MEMORY LANE'S TITAN HENDRICK LEIBRANDT $0.00 481 FARM, DESTINY  3

Class:        130 - HACKNEY HARNESS PONY OPEN C  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FRESCHETTA SCOTTY BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 550 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

Class:        131 - ASB 5 GAITED STAKE  PAUL ST CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH FIVE O'CLOCK JASON MOLBACK $0.00 393 MEANOR, GERALDINE  1

THE VOODOO KING STEVE DEMJEN $0.00 530 MAY, LISA  2

Class:        132 - OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE CHAMPI  11Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MADISON GRAY $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  1

RIVER DANSER FRANKIE EXLER $0.00 578 EXLER, FRANKIE  2

SOCIETY'S BEY KAIDA LAUREN STEIN-MCCLURE $0.00 576 STEIN-MCCLURE, LAUREN  3

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  4

SENORS MISS OKIE ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 516 RAY, HOLLY  5

HAVANNA HOTTIE BRENNA MANKO $0.00 586 COLDIRON, BEVERLY  6

ON THE EDGE OF CHAOS CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 536 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  7

EXPRESSHA CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 571 ZAKOWSKI, MARSHA  8

DA KING THE BELL STEPHANIE SUTTON $0.00 298 SUTTON, BRITTANY  9

WHITEMUD SUMMER STARS ELIZABETH WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 469 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188] 10

Z-J TINKERBELL CASSIDY ROCKACY $0.00 577 ROCKACY, CASSIDY 11

Class:        133 - $200 ASB PARK AMAT CHAMP "THE  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SUDOKU TAYLOR RUSH $0.00 488 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  1

AMBER'S BLUE THUNDER MARGO COLEMAN $0.00 504 COLEMAN, MARGO  2

LAWMAN BETSY KRUTEK $0.00 531 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  3
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Class:        133 - $200 ASB PARK AMAT CHAMP "THE  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CH AURORA'S ASSET MICHAEL CUNNINGHAM $0.00 565 CUNNINGHAM, MICHAEL & JENNIFER  4

Class:        134 - ASB 3 GAITED AMATEUR CHAMPION  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

FAMOUS KISS ANNIKA BRUGGEWORTH $0.00 549 BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA  1

MAXED OUT DANA BAER $0.00 507 BAER, DANA & TOM  2

KOURAGEOUS OUTRAGEOUS KATHY OBERSCHLAKE $0.00 332 OBERSCHLAKE, KATHY  3

ALL NEW SENSATION ANGIE DUBOIS $0.00 476 DUBOIS, ANGIE  4

SANTANA DANCER JENNIFER NEAL $0.00 598 NEAL, JENNIFER  5

Class:        135 - OPEN WESTERN PLEASURE CHAM  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAMIRAS SARAH CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  1

MOON SHAHDO RAY CAIN $0.00 539 PRACHICK, CHARLES  2

Class:        136 - ASB ENGLISH COUNTRY PLEASURE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

UNDULATA'S NORTHERN STAR MARY MITKISH $0.00 399 BURIN, LAUREN  1

WINSDOWN BACARAT JOANNE BARTLEY $0.00 463 BENNETT, JOELLE  2

VAMOOSE DR ABBIE MCGOWAN $0.00 503 MCGOWAN, DR ABBIE  3

REGAL REFLECTION ELIZABETH RAMSEY $0.00 534 RAMSEY, ELIZABETH  4

CH OUT GO THE LIGHTS KELLY ZANDI $0.00 347 ZANDI, KELLY  5

OVERNIGHT MALE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 563 UHLIK, EMILY  6

Class:        137 - MORGAN HUNTER PLEASURE CHA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MEM  HEAT WAVE ANNILEE OBROCHTA [1361450] $0.00 340 SCRITCHFIELD, MEGAN [1377557]  1

TSS ILLEGAL SMOKY TRACEY SEELEY $0.00 305 SEELEY, TRACEY  2

Class:        138 - ARABIAN & HALF ARABIAN/NSH NAT  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

STARFIRE BEY SUZANNE LAKE $0.00 273 LANE FARM, HICKORY  1

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  2

HIGHLIGHT EXPRESS ASHLEY MARRIOTT $0.00 310 CAIN, RAY  3

Class:        139 - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT/CANTE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

THE MILLENNIUM MAN EMMA BOHABOY $0.00 555 EQUESTRIAN CENTER, CAPE COD  1

HOWIE CARLY SCHMITT $0.00 392 LOOKAWAY FARM,   2

CHARLIE HALEY DUENING $0.00 388 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   3

SBR CELTIC BRIANNE HROMNAK $0.00 468 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  4

BRIGGY HANNA MEJAK $0.00 391 LOOKAWAY FARM,   5

SBR JIMMY KIMMEL CAMRYN MCHUGH $0.00 466 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  6

Class:        140 - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT/CANTE  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOWIE CARLY SCHMITT $0.00 392 LOOKAWAY FARM,   1

THE MILLENNIUM MAN EMMA BOHABOY $0.00 555 EQUESTRIAN CENTER, CAPE COD  2

SBR JIMMY KIMMEL CAMRYN MCHUGH $0.00 466 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  3

CHARLIE HALEY DUENING $0.00 388 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   4

SBR CELTIC BRIANNE HROMNAK $0.00 468 MCCRACKEN, NEALIA  5

BRIGGY HANNA MEJAK $0.00 391 LOOKAWAY FARM,   6

Class:        141 - ACADEMY ADULT WALK/TROT/CAN  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AFTER HOURS PREMIER (ACADEMY) DAWN ROPER $0.00 372 STABLES, BURIN  1

HOT TODDIE (ACADEMY) PAMELA CINELLI $0.00 375 STABLES, BURIN  2

Class:        142 - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT EQUIT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:        142 - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT EQUIT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOW HIGH THE MOON JESSICA KRAUS $0.00 368 STABLES, HPR SHOW  1

MIAMI HEAT #2 EMILY MIELKE [1384468] $0.00 519 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  2

SIR RALEIGH RILEIGH FULTZ $0.00 370 STABLES, HPR SHOW  3

WHISPERING DANCE WITH ME KELSEY CORRIGAN $0.00 316 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  4

Class:        143 - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT PLEAS  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GLORIA (ACADEMY#2) MARTI DRYLIK $0.00 483 FARM, DESTINY  1

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACADE SUSIE KLEINS $0.00 318 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

SIR RALEIGH RILEIGH FULTZ $0.00 370 STABLES, HPR SHOW  3

HOW HIGH THE MOON JESSICA KRAUS $0.00 368 STABLES, HPR SHOW  4

Class:        144 - ACADEMY ADULT WALK/TROT PLEA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

AFTER HOURS PREMIER (ACADEMY # ARYANA MICKLEY $0.00 373 STABLES, BURIN  1

WHISPERING DANCE WITH ME (ACAD DARCIE ANGELLE $0.00 326 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

Class:        145 - ACADEMY 9 & 10 WALK/TROT EQUI  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY GRACE PRENTIS $0.00 317 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  1

GET A GRIP MACI MELLON $0.00 367 STABLES, HPR SHOW  2

SPARKLES LEXIE WOODARD $0.00 557 EQUESTRIAN CENTER, CAPE COD  3

GUIN ANNA KENDALL $0.00 390 LOOKAWAY FARM,   4

GLORIA (ACADEMY #3) ELLA WHITE $0.00 484 FARM, DESTINY  5

Class:        146 - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHRISSY (ACADEMY #6) RACHEL KORATICH $0.00 497 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  1

JESSICA (ACADMEY) MACKENZIE LOWE $0.00 385 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   2

CHRISSY EMMA HELLEMS $0.00 494 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  3

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACADE KAITLYN HUMMEL $0.00 319 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  4

Class:        147 - ACADEMY 10 YRS AND UNDER WAL  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARLIE (ACADEMY) BRIDGET MITCHELL $0.00 386 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   1

MIAMI HEAT (ACADEMY) CASEY CASH $0.00 518 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  2

CANDY CHARLOTTE BRAKE-HOFFMAN $0.00 587 WHEELER, ERIN  3

EQUINOX SUZY Q TERRY RUTLEDGE $0.00 349 RUTLEDGE & WALKER, TRSW MORGANS  4

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACADE KAITLYN HUMMEL $0.00 319 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  5

Class:        148 - ACADEMY 6 & UNDER WALK/TROT  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SCANDIA'S ROYAL TREASURE CAROLINE ANGELLE $0.00 313 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  1

HOT TODDIE (ACADEMY #4) ASHLEY BRINK $0.00 371 STABLES, BURIN  2

Class:        149 - COSTUME CLASS  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

RAZOR'S EDGE CHERYLYNN HOWARD $0.00 538 HOWARD, CHERYLYNN  1

RHODIE NATALIE LAKE $0.00 282 LAKE, NATALIE  1

PEARL CAMMIE FISHER $0.00 284 FISHER, CAMMIE  1

Class:        150 - MINIATURE HORSE IN HAND  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HIDDEN TIMBERS SWEET STREAK KATHLEEN RAY $0.00 358 RAY, KATHLEEN  1

ITTY BITTY BAD ASSET TEAH FRAZIER $0.00 362 FRAZIER, TEAH  2

SCS HIDDEN CREEK'S FOOL'S GOLD KEN MCPHERSON $0.00 253 MCPHERSON, JEN  3

SWAN LAKE'S WALL STREET ALEXA MCPHERSON $0.00 254 MCPHERSON, JEN  4

Class:        151 - LEAD LINE WESTERN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry
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Class:        151 - LEAD LINE WESTERN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PEARL CAMMIE FISHER $0.00 284 FISHER, CAMMIE  1

Class:        153 - OPEN HUNTER PLEASURE JR EXHI  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MEM  HEAT WAVE MEGAN SCRITCHFIELD [1377557] $0.00 340 SCRITCHFIELD, MEGAN [1377557]  1

CORRY'S JOSHUA MARIA PEARUS $0.00 295 MARKS, TAMMY  2

Class:        154 - PAINT/PINTO ENGLISH PLEASURE C  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR MADISON GRAY $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  1

I SPOT TROUBLE EMILY UHLIK $0.00 562 UHLIK, EMILY  2

Class:        155 - 10 & UNDER WALK/TROT SADDLE S  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BASKE IN PEARLS KAITLYN ROEGNER $0.00 396 ROEGNER, KAITLYN  1

DEEP BLUE KISS ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 338 SIESS FINLEY, STACEY  2

STARFIRE BEY NATALIE LAKE $0.00 273 LANE FARM, HICKORY  3

Class:        156 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH COUNTRY ENG  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

REDDLINE MADISON KETTERMAN $0.00 296 KETTERMAN, MADISON  1

Class:        157 - ASB NATURAL COUNTRY PLEASUR  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BISCOTTI AND BOURBON ELLEN VAJDA $0.00 277 VAJDA, ELLEN  1

REGAL REFLECTION ELIZABETH RAMSEY $0.00 534 RAMSEY, ELIZABETH  2

Class:        158 - 10 & UNDER WALK/TROT HUNT SEA  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND INFINITY CALLIE BURROUGHS $0.00 395 BURROUGHS, CALLIE  1

CANADIUS BEY CHRISTOPHER LAKE $0.00 397 LAKE, CHRISTOPHER  2

TALUS FALLEN ANGEL TATUM ERICKSON $0.00 567 ERICKSON, TRACY  3

PEANUT BUSTER PARFAIT KATIE GEORGE $0.00 306 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  4

Class:        159 - ARABIAN WESTERN PLEASURE CH  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SF IMPERIAL SHARIF JUDITH DEMSHAR $0.00 346 DEMSHAR, RALPH & JUDITH  1

SAMIRAS SARAH CORTNEY SHIPLEY $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  2

MOON SHAHDO RAY CAIN $0.00 539 PRACHICK, CHARLES  3

HU ALIBIS SYMPHONY LAUREN BURIN $0.00 276 DITTMER, KELLY  4

Class:        160 - 10 & UNDER WALK/TROT WESTERN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

ARTFUL IMAGE SOPHIA STILLINGS $0.00 556 STILLINGS, SOPHIA  1

Class:        162 - HALF ARABIAN PLEASURE DRIVING  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DIZZY MIZ LIZZY ELIZABETH HILLEGAS $0.00 256 HILLEGAS, ELIZABETH  1

Class:        163 - OPEN PLEASURE DRIVING HORSE  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CBMF SERPENTINE CHARLIE WYANDT [1386188] $0.00 471 WYANDT, ELIZABETH [1386188]  1

LIMERICK'S EXTRA FABULOUS GEORGE HALEY $0.00 479 HALEY, GEORGE  2

Class:        164 - 10 AND UNDER WALK/TROT ENGLIS  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CLONMEL COMMENDANT REAGAN ANGELL [895516] $0.00 357 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  1

PEANUT BUSTER PARFAIT KATIE GEORGE $0.00 306 BIRCHLER, DAYAN  2

TALUS FALLEN ANGEL TATUM ERICKSON $0.00 567 ERICKSON, TRACY  3

DEEP BLUE KISS ALEXA FINLEY $0.00 338 SIESS FINLEY, STACEY  4
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Class:        164 - 10 AND UNDER WALK/TROT ENGLIS  6Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HEARTLAND INFINITY CALLIE BURROUGHS $0.00 395 BURROUGHS, CALLIE  5

BASKE IN PEARLS KAITLYN ROEGNER $0.00 396 ROEGNER, KAITLYN  6

Class:        165 - HUNT SEAT EQUITATION CHAMPION  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

TWELVE OAKS INTREPID HANNA CAMULLI $0.00 294 LLEWELLYN, ANDREA  1

TARA'S ZEUS ALLISON JONES $0.00 280 JONES, RONALD  2

VIRTUAL CONCEPT AUDREY COSTANTINI $0.00 478 COSTANTINI, AUDREY  3

CHARMED DIVA SIENNA SPAETHER $0.00 293 CLARK, MARY & SHERI  4

Class:        166 - OPEN SIDE SADDLE PLEASURE  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

EF FRISCO BAY HOLLY RAY $0.00 517 RAY, HOLLY  1

Class:        168 - STOCK SEAT EQUITATION OPEN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SAMIRAS SARAH CAMDON WRIGHT $0.00 575 WRIGHT, BILL & CATHY  1

Class:        169 - HALF ARABIAN/NSH HUNTER PLEAS  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

DW PEACE NEGOTIATOR TORI SMITH $0.00 285 SMITH, TORI  1

Class:        33A - ASB 3 GAITED JR. EXHIBITOR  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PENNSATIONAL ERICA JEWELL $0.00 570 JEWELL, LISA  1

Class:        88A - 11 & UNDER WALK TROT WESTERN  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

MISS MISSY MAE MAKAYLA MONEYPENNY $0.00 356 BRYANT, AMY  1

Class:       102A - UPHA PARK PLEASURE CLASSIC  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

BEWITCHING CHANTAL ANNA BOYLAN $0.00 261 STACHOWSKI, SHAWN  1

Class:       121A - ASB 3 GAITED JR EXHIBITOR CHAM  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

PENNSATIONAL ERICA JEWELL $0.00 570 JEWELL, LISA  1

Class:       142A - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT EQUIT  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JESSICA KATIE JAUCH $0.00 384 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   1

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY (ACADE SUSIE KLEINS $0.00 318 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

HOW HIGH THE MOON ELANA SPAETH $0.00 369 STABLES, HPR SHOW  3

Class:       143A - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT PLEA  3Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

JESSICA KATIE JAUCH $0.00 384 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   1

MIAMI HEAT #2 EMILY MIELKE [1384468] $0.00 519 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  2

HOW HIGH THE MOON ELANA SPAETH $0.00 369 STABLES, HPR SHOW  3

Class:       143C - ACADEMY 11-17 WALK/TROT PLEA  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

GET A GRIP MACI MELLON $0.00 367 STABLES, HPR SHOW  1

WHISPERING DANCE WITH ME KELSEY CORRIGAN $0.00 316 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

Class:       145A - ACADEMY 9 & 10 WALK/TROT EQU  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CHARLIE (ACADEMY) BRIDGET MITCHELL $0.00 386 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   1

MIAMI HEAT (ACADEMY) CASEY CASH $0.00 518 MIELKE, EMILY [1384468]  2

Class:       146A - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  4Number of Entries that competed:
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Class:       146A - ACADEMY 8 & UNDER WALK/TROT  4Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOT TODDIE (ACADEMY #1) LISA MASSARO $0.00 374 STABLES, BURIN  1

GUIN (ACADEMY2) ELAINA KOLONAIR $0.00 389 LOOKAWAY FARM,   2

CANDY CHARLOTTE BRAKE-HOFFMAN $0.00 587 WHEELER, ERIN  3

CAMMIE (ACADEMY) HANNAH HUGHES $0.00 496 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  4

Class:       147A - ACADEMY 10 YRS AND UNDER WA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

SPARKLES LEXIE WOODARD $0.00 557 EQUESTRIAN CENTER, CAPE COD  1

JESSICA (ACADMEY) MACKENZIE LOWE $0.00 385 STILLWATER VALLEY FARM,   2

GET A GRIP MACI MELLON $0.00 367 STABLES, HPR SHOW  3

GUIN (ACADEMY2) ELAINA KOLONAIR $0.00 389 LOOKAWAY FARM,   4

CAMMIE (ACADEMY) HANNAH HUGHES $0.00 496 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  5

Class:       147B - ACADEMY 10 YRS AND UNDER WA  5Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOT TODDIE (ACADEMY #1) LISA MASSARO $0.00 374 STABLES, BURIN  1

CALLAWAY'S PRETTY POLLY GRACE PRENTIS $0.00 317 HUMMEL, CRAIG & KATHI  2

CHRISSY (ACADEMY #6) RACHEL KORATICH $0.00 497 FARM, SELDOM SEEN  3

GUIN ANNA KENDALL $0.00 390 LOOKAWAY FARM,   4

GLORIA (ACADEMY) LAURA HORTON $0.00 482 FARM, DESTINY  5

Class:       148A - ACADEMY WALK/TROT/CANTER AD  2Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HOT TODDIE (ACADEMY) PAMELA CINELLI $0.00 375 STABLES, BURIN  1

AFTER HOURS PREMIER (ACADEMY) DAWN ROPER $0.00 372 STABLES, BURIN  2

Class:       149A - MORGAN PARK SADDLE CHAMPIO  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

HFF TOMCAT VICTORY LAUREN BURIN $0.00 354 HORNE, GARY & MAURENA [APPLIE FOR]  1

Class:       151A - LEAD LINE ENGLISH  1Number of Entries that competed:

Place Rider PrizeHorse OwnerEntry

CANDY CHARLOTTE BRAKE-HOFFMAN $0.00 587 WHEELER, ERIN  1
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